Publicity Report - Livestock Information

Place / Rank Name
Registry No. Animal Name

Tattoo #

Page 1

Birthdate

Weight

Department SH2 - Sheep - Week 2
Class COR - Corriedale

ShowDate: Monday, Sept. 26, 2016 @ 5:00pm

Judges: Matthew Best

Lot 1201 - Yearling Ram

1st Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
574993 LRF 1529
2nd Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States
57551 ORF 1510

Show #:

Show #:

911

910

02/05/2015

02/04/2015

Lot 1202 - Senior Ram Lamb

st Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
575815 LRF 1601
2nd Para, Sarah
Baldwinville, MA
United States
576538 ORF 1616
3rd Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States
576537 ORF 1615
4th Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States
576533 ORF 1603

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

914

915

913

912

09/01/2015

01/21/2016

01/11/2016

10/19/2015

Lot 1210 - Junior Ram Lamb

1st Para, Sarah
Baldwinville, MA
United States
576546 ORF 1626
2nd Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
576447 LRF 1627
3rd Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
576446 LRF 1626
4th Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States
576542 ORF 1629

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

921

919

918

917

02/07/2016

02/19/2016

02/18/2016

02/07/2016

Lot 1220 - Pair of Ram Lambs

1st Para, Sarah
Baldwinville, MA
United States
Entry
2nd Lightning Ridge Farm

(cont.)

Show #:

924
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Lot 1220 - Pair of Ram Lambs

3rd

N Scituate, RI
United States

Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States

Group - - (cont.)

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

923

922

Lot 1225 - Grand Champion Ram

1st

Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States

574993

LRF 1529

Show #:

911

02/05/2015

Lot 1226 - Reserve Grand Champion Ram

1st

Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States

57551

ORF 1510

Show #:

910

02/04/2015

Lot 1230 - Yearling Ewe

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
575586
Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States
575553
Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
574988
Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
574987
Para, Sarah
Baldwinville, MA
United States
575559
Brennanwood, Brennan Family
Avoca, NY
United States
575065
Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States
575552
Brennanwood, Brennan Family
Avoca, NY
United States
575066
Para, Sarah
Baldwinville, MA
United States
575558

LRF 1536

ORF 1512

LRF 1514

LRF 1513

ORF 1509

Brennanwood 177

ORF 1511

Brennanwood 181

ORF 1508

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

927

933

925

926

930

929

932

931

928

02/14/2015

02/07/2015

01/21/2015

01/20/2015

02/03/2015

01/24/2015

02/07/2015

02/07/2015

02/02/2015

Lot 1235 - Pair of Yearling Ewes

1st

Lightning Ridge Farm

(cont.)
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Lot 1235 - Pair of Yearling Ewes Group - - (cont.)

N Scituate, RI
United States

2nd Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States

3rd Para, Sarah
Baldwinville, MA
United States

4th Brennanwood, Brennan Family
Avoca, NY
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #: 936

Show #: 935

Show #: 937

Show #: 934

Lot 1240 - Senior Ewe Lamb

1st Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
575810
2nd Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
575814
3rd Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
575812
4th Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States
576536
5th Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States
576535
6th Para, Sarah
Baldwinville, MA
United States
576545
7th Para, Sarah
Baldwinville, MA
United States
576544

LRF 1603

LRF 1611

LRF 1613

ORF 1613

ORF 1612

ORF 1621

ORF 1620

09/02/2015
Show #: 941

09/12/2015
Show #: 940

09/14/2015
Show #: 942

11/11/2015
Show #: 939

11/06/2015
Show #: 938

01/24/2016
Show #: 944

01/24/2016
Show #: 943

Lot 1250 - Junior Ewe Lamb

1st Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
576442
2nd Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
576445
3rd Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States
576540

LRF 1619

LRF 1624

ORF 1622

(cont.)

02/02/2016
Show #: 948

02/16/2016
Show #: 949

02/01/2016
Show #: 946
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Lot 1250 - Junior Ewe Lamb Group - - (cont.)
4th 1st Johnson, *Asa
Baldwinville, MA
United States
576303 Phillippi 6146 Show #: 947
5th Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States
576541 ORF 1628 Show #: 945
6th Brennanwood, Brennan Family
Avoca, NY
United States
576449 Brennanwood 1201 Show #: 953
7th Brennanwood, Brennan Family
Avoca, NY
United States
576451 Brennanwood 1203 Show #: 954

03/02/2016

02/07/2016

02/22/2016

03/03/2016

Lot 1260 - Pair of Ewe Lambs

1st Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
Entry Show#: 957
2nd Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States
Entry Show#: 956
3rd Para, Sarah
Baldwinville, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 958
4th Brennanwood, Brennan Family
Avoca, NY
United States
Entry Show #: 955

Lot 1270 - Grand Champion Ewe

1st Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
575810 LRF 1603 Show #: 941

09/02/2015

Lot 1271 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe

st Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
575586 LRF 1536 Show #: 927

02/14/2015

Lot 1275 - Exhibitor's Flock

1st Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
Entry Show #: 960
2nd Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States
Entry Show#: 959
3rd Para, Sarah
Baldwinville, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 961

Printed At 09/26/2016 10:14:00 PM



Publicity Report - Livestock Information

Page 5
Place / Rank Name Tattoo # Birthdate
Registry No. Animal Name Weight
Lot 1277 - Breeder's Flock
st Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
Entry Show #: 963
2nd Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 962
3rd Para, Sarah
Baldwinville, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 964
Lot 1278 - Get of Sire
1st Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
Entry Show #: 344
2nd Humphrey, Christine
New Braintree, MA
United States
Entry Show#: 965
3rd Para, Sarah
Baldwinville, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 966
Lot 1285 - Best Fleeced Sheep
1st Para, Sarah
Baldwinville, MA
United States 02/07/2016
576546 ORF 1626 Show #: 921
Lot 1290 - Premier Exhibitor
1st Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
Entry Show #: 957
Lot 1291 - Premier Breeder
1st Lightning Ridge Farm
N Scituate, RI
United States
Entry Show #: 957
Lot 1296 - Jr Show Champion Ewe
1st Johnson, *Asa
Baldwinville, MA
United States 03/02/2016
576303 Phillippi 6146 Show #: 947

End Of Report
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