		ame Registry No. Animal Name		Tattoo #	
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.				
	Dara	artmant CLIO CL-	on Wook 2		
	Dep	artment SH2 - She	-		
		Class COR - Cori	Monday, Sept. 26, 2016 @ 5:00	nm	
		Judges:	Monday, Sept. 20, 2010 @ 5.00	pin	
	D	Uddgoo.			
Lot 1201 - Yearlin	-				
1st	Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 574993	LRF 1529	Show #:	911	02/05/2015
2nd	Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States 57551	ORF 1510	Show #:	910	02/04/2015
Lot 1202 - Senior			540	210	
1st	Lightning Ridge Farm				
	N Scituate, RI United States 575815	LRF 1601	Show #:	914	09/01/2015
2nd	Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States 576538	ORF 1616	Show #:	915	01/21/2016
3rd	Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States 576537	ORF 1615	Show #:	913	01/11/2016
4th	Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States 576533	ORF 1603	Show #:	912	10/19/2015
Lot 1210 - Junior	Ram Lamb				
1st	Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States 576546	ORF 1626	Show #:	921	02/07/2016
2nd	Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States	OKI* 1020	Show π .	921	02/19/2016
3rd	576447 Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI	LRF 1627	Show #:	919	02/18/2016
4th	United States 576446 Humphrey, Christine	LRF 1626	Show #:	918	02/18/2016
	New Braintree, MA United States 576542	ORF 1629	Show #:	917	02/07/2016
Lot 1220 - Pair of					
1st	Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States	Entry	Show #:	924	
2nd	Lightning Ridge Farm	Litti y	$510W \pi$.	<i>72</i> 7	

Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo a	# Birthdate Weight
Lot 1220 - Pair	of Ram Lambs Group (cor N Scituate, RI United States	nt.)		
3rd	Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA	Entry	Show #: 92	3
	United States	Entry	Show #: 92	2
_ot 1225 - Grar	nd Champion Ram	•		
1st	Lightning Ridge Farm			
	N Scituate, RI United States 574993	LRF 1529	Show #: 91	02/05/2015
Lot 1226 - Rese	erve Grand Champion Ram			
1st	Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States 57551	ORF 1510	Show #: 91	02/04/2015
L = (4000 - M = =		UKF 1310	Show #: 91	0
Lot 1230 - Year	-			
1st	Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 575586	LRF 1536	Show #: 92	02/14/2015
2nd	Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States 575553	ORF 1512	Show #: 93	02/07/2015
3rd	Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States			01/21/2015
4th	574988 Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States	LRF 1514	Show #: 92	01/20/2015
5th	574987 Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA	LRF 1513	Show #: 92	6
бth	United States 575559 Brennanwood, Brennan Family	ORF 1509	Show #: 93	02/03/2015 0
oui	Avoca, NY United States 575065	Brennanwood 177	Show #: 92	01/24/2015 9
7th	Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States 575552	ORF 1511	Show #: 93	02/07/2015
8th	Brennanwood, Brennan Family		SHOW π , 75	2
	Avoca, NY United States 575066	Brennanwood 181	Show #: 93	02/07/2015
9th	Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States 575558	ORF 1508	Show #: 92	02/02/2015

Lot 1235 - Pair of Yearling Ewes

1st Lightning Ridge Farm

Place / Rank	Name		Tattoo	# Birthdate
	Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo	Weight
Lot 1235 - Pair of		cont.)		
	N Scituate, RI United States			
	United States	Entry	Show #: 9	36
2nd	Humphrey, Christine	5		
	New Braintree, MA			
	United States	_	a "	~ ~
		Entry	Show #: 9	35
3rd	Para, Sarah			
	Baldwinville, MA United States			
	United States	Entry	Show #: 9	37
4th	Brennanwood, Brennan Family	Lindy		51
	Avoca, NY			
	United States			
		Entry	Show #: 9	34
_ot 1240 - Senior	Ewe Lamb			
1st	Lightning Ridge Farm			
	N Scituate, RI			09/02/2015
	United States	LRF 1603		
2nd	575810 Lightning Pidge Form	LKF 1003	Show #: 9	41
∠nu	Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI			
	United States			09/12/2015
	575814	LRF 1611	Show #: 9	40
3rd	Lightning Ridge Farm		-	
	N Scituate, RI			00/14/2015
	United States		~ ~ ~ ~	09/14/2015
	575812	LRF 1613	Show #: 9	42
4th	Humphrey, Christine			
	New Braintree, MA			11/11/2015
	United States 576536	ORF 1613	Show #: 9	39
5th	Humphrey, Christine			
- ***	New Braintree, MA			
	United States			11/06/2015
	576535	ORF 1612	Show #: 9	38
6th	Para, Sarah			
	Baldwinville, MA			01/24/2016
	United States 576545	ORF 1621	Show #: 9	44
7th	Para, Sarah	URF 1021	500W #: 9	'1'1
/ 111	Baldwinville, MA			
	United States			01/24/2016
	576544	ORF 1620	Show #: 9	43
Lot 1250 - Junior	Ewe Lamb			
1st	Lightning Ridge Farm			
	N Scituate, RI			00/00/001
	United States			02/02/2016
	576442	LRF 1619	Show #: 9	48
2nd	Lightning Ridge Farm			
	N Scituate, RI			02/16/2016
	United States 576445	LRF 1624	Show #: 9	49
3rd	Humphrey, Christine	LNI ⁺ 1024	SHOW #: 9	77
510	New Braintree, MA			
	United States			02/01/2016
	576540	ORF 1622	Show #: 9	46

(cont.)

Printed At 09/26/2016 10:14:00 PM

Registry No. Animal Name Weight Lot 1250 - Junior Ewe Lamb Group (cont.) 3 4th 1st Johnson, *Asa 03/02/20 5th Baldwinville, MA 03/02/20 5th Humphrey, Christine 02/07/20 76541 ORF 1628 Show #: 947 6th Brennanwood, Brennan Family 02/07/20 02/22/20 71th Brennanwood, Brennan Family 02/07/20 02/22/20 71th Brennanwood, Brennan Family 03/02/20 71th Show #: 951 12tt Lightning Ridge Farm Show #: 956 13t Lightning Ridge Farm Entry Show #: 956 3rd Para, Sarah Entry Show #: 956 14th Brennanawood, Brennan Family Vor					raye 4	
4th Ist Johnson, *Asa Baldwinville, MA United States 03/02/201 5th Humphery, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Phillippi 6146 Show #: 947 6th Brennanwood, Brennan Family Avoca, NY United States ORF 1628 Show #: 945 7th Brennanwood, Brennan Family Avoca, NY United States Brennanwood 1201 Show #: 953 7th Brennanwood, Brennan Family Avoca, NY United States Brennanwood 1203 Show #: 954 2nd Lighting Ridge Farm N Scituate, R1 United States Entry Show #: 957 2nd Homphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 956 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwirville, MA United States Entry Show #: 955 Lot 1270 - Grand Champion Ewe Entry Show #: 955 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, R1 United States Entry Show #: 955 Lot 1270 - Grand Champion Ewe Entry Show #: 955 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, R1 United States Entry Show #: 951 2nd Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, R1 United States Entry Show #: 951 2nd Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, R1 United States Entry Show #:	Place / Rank		Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight	
Baldwinville, MA United States 576303 Phillippi 6146 Show #: 947 2007/201 5th Humphrey, Christine New Braintee, MA United States 576541 ORF 1628 Show #: 945 6th Berenanwood, Brennan Family Avoca, NY United States 576451 Brennanwood 1201 Show #: 953 2022/202 7th Berenanwood, Brennan Family Avoca, NY United States 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scinate, R1 United States 57870 LAPPING Show #: 955 2nd Para, Sarah 4th Brennanwood, Brennan Family 4th Brennanwood, Brennan Family 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, R1 United States Entry Show #: 955 Lot 1270 - Grand Champion Ewe 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, R1 United States Entry Show #: 950 Lot 1271 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, R1 United States 2nd Humphrey, Christine N Scituate, R1 United States 2nd Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, R1 United States Entry Show #: 960 2nd Humphrey, Christine No Scituate, R1 United States Entry Show #: 960 2nd Humphrey, Christine No Scituate, R1 United States Entry Show #: 960 2nd Humphrey, Christine No W Braintee, MA United States Entry Show #: 959 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Entry Show #: 959 2nd Humphrey, Christine No Scituate, R1 United States Entry Show #: 959 2nd Humphrey, Christine No Scituate, R1 United States Entry Show #: 959 2nd Humphrey, Christine 2nd Humphrey, Christine 2nd Humphrey, Christine 2nd Humphrey, Christine 2nd Humphrey, Christine 2nd Humphrey, Christine 2nd	Lot 1250 - Junior	Ewe Lamb Group (cont.)			
New Braintree, MA 02/07/201 6th Brennanwood, Brennan Family 20/07/201 Avoca, NY 02/02/201 576449 Brennanwood 1201 Show #: 953 7th Brennanwood, Brennan Family 03/03/201 Avoca, NY 03/03/201 United States 03/03/201 576451 Brennanwood 1203 Show #: 954 Lot 1260 - Pair of Ewe Lambs Entry Show #: 957 1st Lighting Ridge Farm N Scinate, RI 03/03/201 N Scinate, RI United States Entry Show #: 957 2nd Humphrey, Christine Fintry Show #: 956 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States 4th Brennanwood, Brennan Family Show #: 955 Lot 1270 - Grand Champion Ewe Entry Show #: 955 1st Lightning Ridge Farm 09/02/201 Vinited States Entry Show #: 941 Lot 1270 - Grand Champion Ewe Ikt Icightning Ridge Farm 09/02/201 1st Lightning Ridge Farm 02/02/201 Stotates 02/02/201 09/02/201 57580 LRP 1603 Show #: 927 Lot 1271 - Roserve Grand Champion Ewe United States 02/14/201 <td>4th 1st</td> <td>Baldwinville, MA United States 576303</td> <td>Phillippi 6146</td> <td>Show #: 947</td> <td>03/02/2016</td>	4th 1st	Baldwinville, MA United States 576303	Phillippi 6146	Show #: 947	03/02/2016	
6th Brennanwood, Brennan Family Votoca, NY United States 576449 Brennanwood 1201 Show #: 953 03/03/201 7th Brennanwood, Brennan Family Aroca, NY United States 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 956 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 958 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 958 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 958 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 958 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 951 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 941 09/02/201 575810 LRF 1603 Show #: 941 00/12/12 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 941 00/12/201 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 941 02/14/201 Show #: 941 02/14/201 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 941 02/14/201 2nd Humphrey, Christine N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 940 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 959 2nd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Entry Show #: 950 2nd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Para Show #: 950 Para Show #:	5th	New Braintree, MA United States	ORF 1628	Show #: 945	02/07/2016	
7th Brennanwood. Brennan Family Avoca, NY 03/03/201 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI Brennanwood 1203 Show #: 954 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 957 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Entry Show #: 956 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Entry Show #: 956 4th Brennanwood, Brennan Family Avoca, NY United States Entry Show #: 955 Lot 1270 - Grand Champion Ewe Entry Show #: 955 Lot 1270 - Grand Champion Ewe Ist Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Show #: 951 Lot 1271 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe Ist Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Show #: 927 Lot 1275 - Exhibitor's Flock Ist Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States LRF 1536 Show #: 927 Lot 1275 - Exhibitor's Flock Entry Show #: 960 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 960 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Entry Show #: 959	бth	Brennanwood, Brennan Family Avoca, NY United States			02/22/2016	
Lot 1260 - Pair of Ewe Lambs Ist Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 957 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 956 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Entry Show #: 955 Lot 1270 - Grand Champion Ewe Ist Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Lightning Ridge Farm N	7th	Brennanwood, Brennan Family Avoca, NY United States			03/03/2016	
Ist Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 957 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 956 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Entry Show #: 958 4th Brennanwood, Brennan Family Avoca, NY United States Entry Show #: 955 Lot 1270 - Grand Champion Ewe 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States LRF 1603 Show #: 941 Lot 1271 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States LRF 1536 Show #: 927 Lot 1275 - Exhibitor's Flock 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 927 Lot 1275 - Exhibitor's Flock 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 927 Lot 1275 - Exhibitor's Flock 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 960 Lot 1275 - Exhibitor's Flock 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 960 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 959 Show #: 959			Biolinal wood 1203	510		
2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 956 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Entry Show #: 958 4th Brennanwood, Brennan Family Avoca, NY United States Entry Show #: 955 Lot 1270 - Grand Champion Ewe Entry Show #: 955 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Show #: 941 Lot 1271 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe		Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI				
3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Entry Show #: 958 4th Brennanwood, Brennan Family Avoca, NY United States Entry Show #: 955 Lot 1270 - Grand Champion Ewe Ist Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 09/02/201 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 09/02/201 09/02/201 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 09/02/201 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 02/14/201 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 927 Lot 1275 - Exhibitor's Flock Entry Show #: 960 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 959 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Entry Show #: 959	2nd	New Braintree, MA	Entry	Show #: 957		
4th Brennanwood, Brennan Family Avoca, NY United States Entry Show #: 955 Lot 1270 - Grand Champion Ewe 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 09/02/201 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 09/02/201 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 02/14/201 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 960 2nd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Entry Show #: 959	3rd	Baldwinville, MA	Entry	Show #: 956		
Lot 1270 - Grand Champion Ewe Ist Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 575810 LRF 1603 Show #: 941 Lot 1271 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe Ist Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 57586 LRF 1536 Show #: 927 Lot 1275 - Exhibitor's Flock Ist Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 960 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 959 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States	4th	Brennanwood, Brennan Family Avoca, NY				
1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 09/02/201 575810 LRF 1603 Show #: 941 Lot 1271 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 02/14/201 575586 LRF 1536 Show #: 927 Lot 1275 - Exhibitor's Flock 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 02/14/201 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 960 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Entry Show #: 959			Entry	Show #: 955		
N Scituate, RI United States 575810 LRF 1603 Show #: 941 Lot 1271 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 575586 LRF 1536 Show #: 927 Lot 1275 - Exhibitor's Flock 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 960 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 959 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States	Lot 1270 - Grand	Champion Ewe				
1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 575586 02/14/201 Lot 1275 - Exhibitor's Flock 02/14/201 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 927 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 960 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Entry Show #: 959	1st	N Scituate, RI United States	LRF 1603	Show #: 941	09/02/2015	
1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 575586 02/14/201 Lot 1275 - Exhibitor's Flock 02/14/201 1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States 927 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 960 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Entry Show #: 959	Lot 1271 - Reserv	ve Grand Champion Ewe				
1st Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States Entry Show #: 960 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 959 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States Entry Show #: 959		Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States	LRF 1536	Show #: 927	02/14/2015	
N Scituate, RI United States 2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 959 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States	Lot 1275 - Exhibi	tor's Flock				
2nd Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States Entry Show #: 959 3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States	1st	N Scituate, RI				
3rd Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States	2nd	New Braintree, MA				
	3rd	Baldwinville, MA	Entry	Show #: 959		
			Entry	Show #: 961		

Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo	# Birthdate Weight
Lot 1277 - Breede	er's Flock			
1st	Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States	Ester	Shore #	
2nd	Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States	Entry	Show #: 9	963
3rd	Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States	Entry	Show #: 9	962
		Entry	Show #:	964
Lot 1278 - Get of	Sire			
1st	Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States	Ester	Shore #	24.4
2nd	Humphrey, Christine New Braintree, MA United States	Entry	Show #:	344
3rd	Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States	Entry	Show #:	965
		Entry	Show #:	966
Lot 1285 - Best F	leeced Sheep			
1st	Para, Sarah Baldwinville, MA United States 576546	ORF 1626	Show #:	02/07/2016
Lot 1290 - Premie	er Exhibitor			
1st	Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States			
		Entry	Show #:	957
Lot 1291 - Premie				
1st	Lightning Ridge Farm N Scituate, RI United States			
		Entry	Show #:	957
Lot 1296 - Jr Sho	w Champion Ewe			
1st	Johnson, *Asa Baldwinville, MA United States 576303	Phillippi 6146	Show #: 9	03/02/2016